AXOR

ansgrohe

Varumérke AXOR
Art. Namn AXOR Montreux Utloppspip 166-220mm till kar
Art. Nr. 16541000
Yiskikt krom
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Funktioner

* anslutningstyp: G ¥4

* 3verhdng 166-220 mm

* maximal flédesméngd vid 3 bar: 20 |/min
* straltyp: normalstréle

¢ ljudklass: |

* flodesklass: B

* PIX 18313/IB
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AXOR

Reservdelsritning
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AXOR

Reservdelslista

Pos. Beskrivning

1 Luftblandare M22x1 (5 |/min + 25 |/min)
2 Pip kpl.

3 Rosett till pip

4 Reduktionsnippel

ansgrohe

Art.nr.

95381000
98574000
98576000
98577000



